Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

:State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

:< not applicable >
:08 032 0000000
:05 - Internally Generated Funds

Classsification/Sources of Revenue UACS
and Other Receipts CODE
1 2
Internally Generated Funds
Revenue Collections
Cash Revenue
Non-Tax

Tuition Fees 4020201001
Other School Fees 4020201099
Other Business Income 4020299099

GRAND TOTAL

Certified Correct:

AL\
MARIEL él\l\}gLA ENO-MIRANDA
ACCOUNTANT

Date: October 24, 2023 01:40 PM

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on October 24, 2023 2:46 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

:Nueva Ecija University of Science and Technology

REVENUE
TARGET 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
(Annual) Ending Ending Ending Ending Total
per BESF March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31
3 4 5 6 7 8=(4+5+6+7)
682,321,000.00 24,776,179.00 168,690,915.00 79,855,072.00 0.00 273,322,166.00
682,321,000.00 24,776,179.00 168,690,915.00 79,855,072.00 0.00 273,322,166.00
682,321,000.00 24,776,179.00 168,690,915.00 79,855,072.00 0.00 273,322,166.00
682,321,000.00 24,776,179.00 168,690,915.00 79,855,072.00 0.00 273,322,166.00
471,852,000.00 4,789,147.00 90,223,930.00 52,718,012.00 0.00 147,731,089.00
189,371,000.00 14,549,110.00 70,741,767.00 15,228,605.00 0.00 100,519,482.00
21,098,000.00 5,437,922.00 7,725,218.00 11,908,455.00 0.00 25,071,595.00
682,321,000.00 24,776,179.00 168,690,915.00 79,855,072.00 0.00 273,322,166.00
Certified Correct: Recommending Approval By:
4
Lng EDUARD@%UILLASPER, JR
BUDGET OFFICER CHIEF Al ISTRATIVE OFFICER
Date: October 24, 2023 01:40 PM Date: October 24, 2023 01:42 PM

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2023

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date

Remittance to
BTr

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Deposited with
AGDB

10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

11=(9+10)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Variance

Amount

12=(8-3)
(408,998,834.00)
(408,998,834.00)
(408,998,834.00)
(408,998,834.00)
(324,120,911.00)
(88,851,518.00)
3,973,595.00
(408,998,834.00)

Approved By:

FELICIANA/PVUACOBA
AGENCY HEAD

Date:

October 24, 2023 01:43 PM

%

13=(12/3)

-60 %
-60 %
-60 %
-60 %
-69 %
-47 %

19 %
-60 %

FAR No. 5
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