QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2023

Department :State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity :Nueva Ecija University of Science and Technology

Operating Unit :< not applicable > Organization Code (UACS)

:08 032 0000000

Fund Cluster :05 - Internally Generated Funds

Classsification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS CODE	REVENUE TARGET (Annual) per BESF	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections					Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date			Variance		
			1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending September 30	4th Quarter Ending December 31	Total	Remittance to BTr	Deposited with AGDB	Total	Amount	%	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=(4+5+6+7)	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
Internally Generated Funds		682,321,000.00	24,776,179.00	168,690,915.00	79,855,072.00	0.00	273,322,166.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(408,998,834.00)	-60 %	
Revenue Collections		682,321,000.00	24,776,179.00	168,690,915.00	79,855,072.00	0.00	273,322,166.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(408,998,834.00)	-60 %	
Cash Revenue		682,321,000.00	24,776,179.00	168,690,915.00	79,855,072.00	0.00	273,322,166.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(408,998,834.00)	-60 %	
Non-Tax		682,321,000.00	24,776,179.00	168,690,915.00	79,855,072.00	0.00	273,322,166.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(408,998,834.00)	-60 %	
Tuition Fees	4020201001	471,852,000.00	4,789,147.00	90,223,930.00	52,718,012.00	0.00	147,731,089.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(324,120,911.00)	-69 %	
Other School Fees	4020201099	189,371,000.00	14,549,110.00	70,741,767.00	15,228,605.00	0.00	100,519,482.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(88,851,518.00)	-47 %	
Other Business Income	4020299099	21,098,000.00	5,437,922.00	7,725,218.00	11,908,455.00	0.00	25,071,595.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,973,595.00	19 %	
GRAND TOTAL		682,321,000.00	24,776,179.00	168,690,915.00	79,855,072.00	0.00	273,322,166.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(408,998,834.00)	-60 %	

MARIEL ANGELA BUENO-MIRANDA ACCOUNTANT Date: October 24, 2023 01:40 PM

Certified Correct:

LORNA NEJAR
BUDGET OFFICER
Date: October 24, 2023 01:40 PM

EDUARDO R GUILLASPER, JR CHIEF AUMINISTRATIVE OFFICER Date: October 24, 2023 01:42 PM

FELICIANA PUACOBA AGENCY HEAD Date: October 24, 2023 01:43 PM